Position

Instructor Theater Arts

Instructor Theater Arts

Theater Technician

Adjunct No Pay

Adjunct No Pay

Adjunct No Pay

Adjunct No Pay

Other Positions Held Community College District

Instructor Theater Arts, Kern Community College
Faculty Overload, District
Faculty Overload

Instructor Theater Arts, Kern Community College
Faculty Overload, District

Faculty Overload, PE-

Police/Sheriff

Academy, PE-

Police/Sheriff Academy

Kern Community College
District

Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Kern Community College
Adjunct, Faculty District

Adjunct, Faculty

Adjunct, Faculty

Adjunct, PE-COVID

Contact Tracer, PE-

COVID Contact Tracer

Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Kern Community College
Adjunct, PE- District

Police/Sheriff

Academy, PE-

Police/Sheriff

Academy, PE - Asst

Mens Soccer Coach, PE

- Asst Mens Soccer

Coach

Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Kern Community College
Adjunct, Faculty District

Adjunct, Faculty

Adjunct, Faculty

Adjunct

Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Kern Community College
Adjunct, Faculty District

Adjunct, PE-Levan

Institute for Lrng, PE-

Levan Institute for Lrng

Department

Performing Arts -
Theatre

Performing Arts -
Theatre

Performing Arts -
Theatre

Performing Arts -
Theatre

Performing Arts -
Theatre

Performing Arts -
Theatre

Performing Arts -
Theatre

Total Wages

$134,941

$132,651

$63,966

$17,100

$14,886

$9,892

$8,405

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,327

$37,487

$31,624

$359

$312

$1,619

$0



Adjunct No Pay Faculty Adjunct Kern Community College Performing Arts - $3,314 $70
District Theatre



