Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor Theater Arts	Instructor Theater Arts, Faculty Overload, Faculty Overload	Kern Community College District	Performing Arts - Theatre	\$134,941	\$40,327
Instructor Theater Arts	Instructor Theater Arts, Faculty Overload, Faculty Overload, PE- Police/Sheriff Academy, PE- Police/Sheriff Academy	Kern Community College District	Performing Arts - Theatre	\$132,651	\$37,487
Theater Technician		Kern Community College District	Performing Arts - Theatre	\$63,966	\$31,624
Adjunct No Pay	Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, PE-COVID Contact Tracer, PE- COVID Contact Tracer	Kern Community College District	Performing Arts - Theatre	\$17,100	\$359
Adjunct No Pay	Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, PE- Police/Sheriff Academy, PE- Police/Sheriff Academy, PE - Asst Mens Soccer Coach, PE - Asst Mens Soccer Coach	Kern Community College District	Performing Arts - Theatre	\$14,886	\$312
Adjunct No Pay	Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct	Kern Community College District	Performing Arts - Theatre	\$9,892	\$1,619
Adjunct No Pay	Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, PE-Levan Institute for Lrng, PE- Levan Institute for Lrng	Kern Community College District	Performing Arts - Theatre	\$8,405	\$0

Adjunct No Pay	Faculty Adjunct	Kern Community College	Performing Arts -	\$3,314	\$70
		District	Theatre		